
Red Raiders can choose from 21 different locations 
featuring more than 50 dining options! 

iRed Raiders pueden elegir entre 21 diferentes 
lugares con mas de 50 restaurantes. 

All-You-Care-To-Eat@ Hulen/Clement featuring gluten free dining! 
2 The Commons @Talkington Hall on Boston 

• Einstein's Bros® Bagels 

3 The Fresh Plate Food Emporium @ Bledsoe/Gordon 
4 The Market Food Court @ Stangel/Murdough 

• Daybreak® Coffee 

• Fazoli's411 

5 Quiznos411 @ Burkhart Center 

6 Raider Exchange @West Village 

7 Rawls College of Business (RCoBA): 

• Chick-fil-A411 

• Einstein's Bros® Bagels 

8-19 Sam's Place Mini-markets & Sam's Express kiosks: 

• Sam's Express @ Engineering (8), Human Sciences (19) 
HSC (9), Law School (10), Library (11 ), Media & 
Communication (12), and Petroleum Engineering (13), 

• Sam's Place Mini-markets @ Murray (14), Sneed (15), 
Student Union (SUB-21 ), and Wall/Gates (16) 

• Sam's Place West in the Wiggins Complex (17) -
Chick-fil-A411 Express, Quiznos411 , and More 

• Sam's Place Poolside (18) @ the Rec Center Leisure Pool 

20 On-The-Go @ Horn/Knapp 

21 Student Union Building (SUB): 
• 1923 - Upscale Panini, Flatbread Pizza, and Hot Dogs 

• Red's Donut Shoppe - Fresh Mini Donuts 

• Paciugo - Gelato and Smoothies 

• Smart Choices - Fresh Salads and Wraps 

• Union Bistro - Gourmet Delicatessen 

• Union Plaza - Center Sweets, Chick-fil-A411 Express, 
Grab-n-Go, Metro Deli™, Sbarra®, Union Grill, 
and Zi Asian Cuisine (Sushi With Gusto®) 

Plus: Look for the StrEat food truck around campus! I 
iBusque el camion de alimentos en el campus! 

hospitality.ttu.edu 
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BLEDSOE I GORDON 3 
THE FRESH PLATE 

BURKHART CENTER FOR AUTISM EDUCATION .5 

QUIZNOS" 

COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES . .................. 19 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

COLLEGE OF MEDIA & COMMUNICATION .. "" "12 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

ENGINEERING (LIVERMORE CENTER) .8 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

HORN I KNAPP . ............. .. .... 20 
ON-THE-GO 

HULEN I CLEMENT ... .. .................... 1 
ALL-YOU-CARE-TO-EAT 

LIBRARY .. . ..................................... 11 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

MURRAY .. ,,,,.,.,,,,,.,.,,,,,,,,,.,,,,, 14 
SAM'S PLACE 

RAWLS COLLEGE OF BUSINESS '''''''''''''''''''' ,,,.,,,,,,,,,.,,,,.,. 7 

CHICK-FIL-A" 
EINSTEIN BROS" BAGELS 

REC CENTER LEISURE POOL .. .., .. 18 
SAM'S PLACE POOLSIDE 

SCHOOL OF LAW .. "" 10 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

SNEED ... .. 15 
SAM'S PLACE 

STANGEL I MURDOUGH .... "" 4 

THE MARKET featuring 
• Daybreak Coffee" 
• Fazolis• 

. ............... 21 STUDENT UNION . 
1923 UNION PLAZA I u~~:o;• · ~ 

Center Sweets 
Chick-Iii -A" Express 
Grab-n-Go 

RED'S DONUT SHOPPE 
PACIUGO GELATO & GAFFE 

Metro Deli™ 
Sbarro" 
Union Grill 

SAM'S PLACE 
SMART CHOICES 
UNION BISTRO Zi (Sushi With Gusto") 

TALKINGTON .......................................................................... 2 

THE COMMONS featuring 
• Einstein Bros• Bagels 

TERRY FULLER PETROLEUM ENGINEERING ... 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

"13 

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER .. . . .. 9 
SAM'S EXPRESS 

WALL / GATES ............................... .. 
SAM'S PLACE 

WEST VILLAGE 
RAIDER EXCHANGE 

WIGGINS COMPLEX .. 

.. ..... 16 
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.. 17 

~Arn SAM'S PLACE WEST 
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